Charge. Sync. Secure.
Charging systems from Ergotron
Carts    •    Wall Mounts    •     Desktop  Cabinets   •     Accessories
Surface, Surface Pro
Surface 2, Surface Pro 2
Zip40 Charging Cart/
Zip40 Charging &
Management Cart

UL 1678 certification Full UL 60950 certification
Security 3-point locking steel doors with key lock assembly Steel doors with 6-point key lock assembly Steel doors with 3-point key lock assembly Not Secure
Part Number Guide on back
Tablet Management –
Charge. Sync. Secure.
2.4A charge: Made for iPad® certified (pre-installed cables)
2.1A charge: Apple® iOS • Samsung Galaxy • Amazon Kindle • Google Nexus
Charging systems designed specifically for Samsung® Galaxy Tab® Active
• Charge and sync up to 10, 16, 32 or 48 devices simultaneously
• Switch from charge to sync mode by connecting a Macintosh® or PC
• Ventilated, enclosed storage keeps tablets protected
• Steel framework with durable locking steel doors keeps tablets secure
• Tablet management carts feature a small footprint making them easy to
maneuver through tight aisles and easy to store
• Accommodates most tablet cases
• Wall Mount 10 features Show and Stow™ technology;
devices are presented to user when door is opened
• Individual Status Indicators (ISI) monitor charging progress of each tablet (optional)Tablet Management Wall Mount 10
*  Also available and designed specifically
for Samsung® Galaxy Tab® Active
Learn more at charging.ergotron.com
Zip12
Charging
Wall Cabinet
PowerShuttle
Laptop
Management Cart
PowerShuttle
Laptop Charging
Cart
US/CA/MX DM12-1006-1 24-246-085 24-291-085
EU DM12-1006-2 24-250-085 24-295-085
UK/IE/HK/MY/SG DM12-1006-3 24-249-085 24-294-085
AU/NZ DM12-1006-4 24-251-085 24-296-085
CN DM12-1006-5 24-247-085 24-292-085
JP DM12-1006-6 24-248-085 24-293-085
© 2015 Ergotron, Inc.  Literature made in the U.S.A.   07/28/2015
Content is subject to change without notification
Ergotron devices are not intended to cure, treat, mitigate or prevent any disease
Americas Sales and
Corporate Headquarters EMEA Sales APAC Sales  Worldwide OEM Sales
St. Paul, MN USA
(800) 888-8458
+1-651-681-7600
Amersfoort, The Netherlands
+31 33 45 45 600